TD518038EN
1/28/2022
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
High efficacy low profile track fixture ideal for accent and display lighting
applications. Featuring die cast construction with a simple low profile
design. These lampholders are perfect for those applications where
performance is required from a discreet source.

Lumens: 945
LpW: 79.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L80815SP9030AH (Halo Track connector, 1500 lumen, Spot Distribution, 90 CRI, 3000K, with Aluminum Haze Finish)
Track LED Series Lumen
Package
Distribution CRI CCT Finish Voltage
L= Halo Single Circuit Power Trac
LJ=Juno® Track1
LL=Lightolier® Track2
L2G=Global® TEK or HTEK3
LZ=Lazer and Halo two circuit Power Trac
(round adapter)
8= LED 08=Cylinder 08= 850 lm
15= 1500 lm
25= 2500 lm
SP=Spot
NF=Narrow Flood
FL=Flood
90=90 27=2700K
30= 3000K
35= 3500K
40= 4000K
AH= Aluminum Haze
MB= Black
P= White
Blank=120V
277=277V4
Accessories (order separately)
Reflectors
SREF-808302-PK= Spot Reflector 3”
FREF-808302-PK= Flood Reflector 3”
NFREF-808302-PK= Narrow Flood Reflector 3”
SREF-808402-PK= Spot Reflector 4”
FREF-808402-PK= Flood Reflector 4”
NFREF-808402-PK= Narrow Flood Reflector 4”
Media - 3”
Color Filters
F22-20=Red
F33-20=Blue
F44-20=Green
F55-20= Yellow
F66-20= Mercury
Dichronic Filters
F71-20= Peach
F72-20=Amber
F73-20= Green
F74-20= Medium Blue
F75-20= Yellow
F76-20= Red
F77-20= Dark Blue
F78-20= Light Blue
F79-20= Neutral Density
F80-20= Magenta
Beam-Modifying Lenses
DIF-20=Diffused Lens
OSL-20= Overall Spread Lens
LSL-20= Linear Spread Lens
Louvers
LVR-20= Hex Cell Louver
Media - 4”
Color Filters
LND-RED= Red Color Filter
LND-BLU= Blue Color Filter
Dichronic Filters
LND-CLR= Clear Protective Glass Lens
LND-AMB= Amber Color Filter
LND-PCH= Cosmetic Peach Filter
LND-MWL= Milk White Lens
Beam-Modifying Lenses
LND-UVF= Optivex™ UV Filter
LND-DSL= Diffusion Spread Lens
LND-LSL= Linear Spread Lens